LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

(0CC) ZONE OUEST TOULOUSE
CHPT CADETS 1ERE & 2EME

DIVISIONS
26.01.2025

Epreuves

-44

MOLINA Alycia (31, 0CC)

-48
+10pts) GELONCH Kyara (31, 0CC)
MASSIOT Emeline (31,0CC)

FALGUEIRAS Mathilde (31,0CC)

-52
(+50pts) PAULY Laureen (31, 0CC)
TAN Virya (31,0CC)
5 (+10pts) PEILLON Cassandre (31,0CC)
5 @10pts) ROCHET Ethel (31,0CC)

7 GAILLARD Lilas (31,0CC)



NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

4 4

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GARCIA Jade (31,0CC)
ROLLAND Louise (31, 0CC)

AUTOUARD Agathe (31,0CC)

-57
ROUSSELET Angela (31, 0CC)
ROUSSELY Louna (31,0CC)

SAUVAGE Elise (31,0CC)
MISSOURI Sabrina (31, 0CC)
VIDAL ROMERO Sara (31, 0CC)
BENAGROUBA Rym (31, 0CC)
MORIN Melissa (31, 0CC)
MULET-LABORDE Nelea (31,0CC)

NAVARRO LECLERCQ Elisa (31,0CC)

-63
DUBAND Laura (31, 0CC)
ARNAUD Romane (31, 0CC)
AZE Violette (31,0CC)

GRAND Emma (31, 0CC)
MATHIEU Maelle (31, 0CC)

MARC Louise (31, 0CC)

SEVILLE Romane (31, 0CC)

BAKRY Noemie (31, 0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+37 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

+70

PALACIOS Lena (31,0CC)
FAIDUTTI PIGOURY Charlene (31, 0CC)
VDOVENKO Anastasiia (31, 0CC)

GILLET Gwenaelle (31, 0CC)

-46
BETTAHAR Mohamed (31, 0CC)

LECLERE Ethan (31, 0CC)

NAGA Ryan (31, 0CC)

LEMILLE Hugo (31,0CC)

CAMUS Manolo (31,0CC)
PELLEGRINO Ilann (31, 0CC)

MEFLAH BEKKOUCHE Abderahman (31, OCC)
DESROUSSEAUX Jules (31, 0CC)

HAXAIRE Emmanuel (31, OCC)

SILVESTRI Tom (31, 0CC)

ARENAS RODRIGUEZ Evan (31, 0CC)
ARENAS RODRIGUEZ Maxence (31, 0CC)
BERGES Tom (31, 0CC)

BERGES Ugo (31, 0CC)

CAILLER-ROLLAND Damien (31,0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CAZENEUVE Mathieu (31, 0CC)
KIYMAZ Louis (31,0CC)
LAMBERT Titouan (31, 0CC)
MERET Pierre (31, 0CC)

PAES DE REZENDE Lucas (31, 0CC)

-60
CHATELAIN Tybaut (31, 0CC)
DE BOUARD Ernest (31, 0CC)

ZERGUINE-AL SAADI Samy (31, 0CC)
CRABETTE Martin (31, 0CC)
GALLATO Robin (31, 0CC)
DELAUX Arthur (31, 0CC)
INGOGLIA Lilian (31, 0CC)
ABADIE Gabriel (31,0CC)
BRUTUS Raphael (31,0CC)
CHABBAL Gaby (31,0CC)
DIAKITE Yoro (31,0CC)

FAURE Leandro (31, 0CC)
FJORTOFT Gabriel (31,0CC)
GUAUS Owen (31, 0CC)
KYRYLYSZYN Hippolyte (31,0CC)
LAGRANGE Vincent (31, 0CC)
LOUZOUN Luca (31, 0CC)

MIXTUR Marley (31, 0CC)



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

RAYNAUD Noe (31, 0CC)
SEBAGH Hasni (31, 0CC)
SIMON Ethan (31, 0CC)
SIMON Noe (31, 0CC)

TEMPLIER Lucas (31,0CC)

MURILLO Lucas (31, 0CC)

GEVORKIAN Samuel (31, 0CC)
BENHAMIDA Younes (31, 0CC)
ALCOUFFE Eliot (31,0CC)
GAZEL Guillaume (31, 0CC)
AJDID Aymane (31,0CC)
BUISSON Florent (31, 0CC)
CAMERIN Eden (31,0CC)
CARRERE Enzo (31,0CC)
CHATIR Adam (31, 0CC)
CORRALES CERISOLA Antonio (31,0CC)
DEPOUTRE Hugo (31, 0CC)
DUGOURD Milan (31,0CC)
FAVET Florent (31, 0CC)
GELIS Florent (31, 0CC)
LACASSAGNE Lilien (31,0CC)
MARTIN Eliott (31, 0CC)

PACCAGNELLA BERGES Corentin (31,0CC)



NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

7
7  (+20pts)
NC
NC
NC
NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

C!J (+24 pts)
T (+40 pts)

5 (+10 pts)

5 (+10 pts)

PAULMIER--SAEZ Yohan (31, 0CC)

TAIBI Enzo (31,0CC)

HUBERT Arthur (31, 0CC)

GAREL Lenny (31,0CC)

GABA Adam (31,0CC)

BLANIE Mathieu (31, 0CC)
NASIBOV Nassimagomed (31, 0CC)
BAS Antoine (31, 0CC)

CLEMENT Yannick (31, 0CC)
DORNER Simon (31, 0CC)

MAFFRE DEPOITTE Jules (31, 0CC)

MILHIET-BIESOLD Pierre (31, 0CC)

-81
SANTOS Loyd-Arnold (31, OCC)
ITALIANO Matteo (31, 0CC)
BEN TAARIT Heni (31, 0CC)

MENDES Mohamed (31, 0CC)
DUBOIS Lorick (31,0CC)
SAMSON Lucas (31,0CC)
BOUTIN Raphael (31,0CC)
SAMARAN Enzo (31,0CC)

VALES Antoine (31, 0CC)



OGUEZ Flohan (31, 0CC)
NDE Emmanuel (31,0CC)

JALLO Amirmahdi (31, 0CC)
SADOULAYEV Roustan (31, 0CC)

ROMON Leo Paul (31,0CC)

+90
LARBI Hadj (31, OCC)
ANGLADE Philippe (31, 0CC)

DEDIEU Anthony (31, 0CC)

PAILHES Lucas (31, 0CC)



